Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1790
A
c
c
e
s
s

Set screw
Cable Cable gland
CableFlat ring
l1
C
H
m
efL
l
BA
d
HCV.127
Code Description f d A B C H L e l l1 m d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
11041 HCV.76-ST-NO-M10 76 M10 20 19.5 30.5 55 102 43.5 20 26.5 13 10.5 76 12 133
11042 HCV.76-ST-NC-M10 76 M10 20 19.5 30.5 55 102 43.5 20 26.5 13 10.5 76 12 133
11112 HCV.127-ST-NO-M12 127 M12 20 19.5 30.5 55 153 97 20 78.5 13 12.5 127 12 149
11113 HCV.127-ST-NC-M12 127 M12 20 19.5 30.5 55 153 97 20 78.5 13 12.5 127 12 149
11122 HCV.254-ST-NO-M12 254 M12 20 19.5 30.5 55 280 224 20 205.5 13 12.5 254 12 176
11123 HCV.254-ST-NC-M12 254 M12 20 19.5 30.5 55 280 224 20 205.5 13 12.5 254 12 176
# Maximum tightening torque.
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
f